32nd ANNUAL LAKE PARK GIRLS GYMNASTICS JV INVITE

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 06,2018

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 33.700 v 29.000 @y 33.250 v, 35.700 y 131.650
2 York 33.500 » 24.500 4 26.100 ¢ 31.950 »y 116.050
3 Lake Park 33.450 3 27.200 » 30.675 ¢ 24.225 .9 115.550
4 Naperville North 32.675 @ 23.450 5 28.300 s 30.600 s 115.025
5 Hinsdale Central 31.750 v 21.000 ¢ 26.150  27.100 » 106.000
6 Oswego 23.650 a1 24.550 3 26.950 v 30.600 ¢ 105.750
7 Addison Trail 29.300 o 16.050 ¢ 23.600 ¢ 29.150 ¢ 98.100
8 Leyden 30.350 ) 18.100 s 22.850 ¢ 26.300 ¢ 97.600
9 Glenbard North 30.700 ¢ 11.550 @y 23.650 ¢ 29.150 ¢ 95.050
10 Homewood Flossmoor ~ 29.600 ¢ 12.700 ¢ 22.750 wo 21.400 oy 86.450
11 Andrew 24.300 aoy 7.750 @z 21.950 @y 26.800 g 80.800
12 Stevenson 22.850 @ 11.750 @0 18.200 @ 20.200 ¢ 73.000
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32nd ANNUAL LAKE PARK GIRLS GYMNASTICS JV INVITE[

Hosted by: Lake Park High School

Saturday January 06,2018

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Nina Samuta
Kendall Nelson
Haley Trippel
Noelle Nelson
Mikayla Benjamin
Isabella Lee
Allie Blessing
Ellie Lieberman
Sofia Panza
Katie Rand
Caroline Marshall
Bella Graziano
Alexis Weiner
Genna Peters
Stephanie Martin
Paige Harris
Ella Sieger
Emilia Doyle
Jessica Lyon
Ellie Remec
Christina Sedorook
Kelly Dopart
Cassidy Max
Karina Martinez
Olivia Gamboa

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Glenbard West
Naperville North
York
Naperville North
Oswego
York
York
Lake Park
Leyden
Oswego
Stevenson
Stevenson
Hinsdale Central
Oswego
Naperville North
Naperville North
Andrew
Glenbard North
Oswego
Addison Trail
Andrew

Vault
8.650
8.500
8.350
8.450
8.000
8.525
8.475
7.900
8.200
8.425
8.550
8.100
7.950
7.550
7.850
7.700
8.250
7.900
8.250
8.000
7.500
7.700
0.000
7.400
5.600

Bars
6.700
7.250
7.200
7.350
6.850
6.500
6.850
7.150
6.500
6.400
5.300
5.600
6.100
6.800
5.900
5.850
3.300
4.800
6.150
3.650
3.700
3.700
6.450
1.500
2.550

Beam
8.650
8.050
7.900
7.550
8.400
8.000
7.250
7.150
6.900
6.050
6.750
7.950
6.450
6.650
6.600
6.600
7.500
6.050
5.550
6.500
6.400
5.000
7.350
4.000
4.950

Floor
9.000
8.750
8.700
8.275
8.325
7.650
7.700
7.500
7.500
8.150
8.300
7.200
8.100
7.200
7.600
7.100
7.700
7.900
6.600
7.200
7.400
7.100
8.000
8.150
6.900

Score
33.000
32.550
32.150
31.625
31.575
30.675
30.275
29.700
29.100
29.025
28.900
28.850
28.600
28.200
27.950
27.250
26.750
26.650
26.550
25.350
25.000
23.500
21.800
21.050
20.000

Average
8.2500
8.1375
8.0375
7.9063
7.8938
7.6688
7.5688
7.4250
7.2750
7.2563
7.2250
7.2125
7.1500
7.0500
6.9875
6.8125
6.6875
6.6625
6.6375
6.3375
6.2500
5.8750
7.2667
5.2625
5.0000



32nd ANNUAL LAKE PARK GIRLS GYMNASTICS JV INVITE[

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 06,2018

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Nina Samuta Glenbard West 0.00 8.650
2 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 8.600
3 Caroline Marshall York 0.00 8.550
4 Isabella Lee Naperville North 0.00 8.525
5 Kendall Nelson Lake Park 0.00 8.500
6 Allie Blessing York 0.00 8.475
7 Noelle Nelson Lake Park 0.00 8.450
8 Katie Rand York 0.00 8.425
9 Karolina Jasiak Lake Park 0.00 8.400
10 Haley Trippel Glenbard West 0.00 8.350
11 Kyra Shreve Glenbard North 0.00 8.300
12 Jessica Lyon Naperville North 0.00 8.250
12 Ella Sieger Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.250
14 Sofia Panza Oswego 0.00 8.200
15 Bella Graziano Lake Park 0.00 8.100
15 Emma Baroni Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.100
15 Mimi VanDyke Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
18 Haley Brown York 0.00 8.050
19 Ellie Remec Naperville North 0.00 8.000
19 Mikayla Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 8.000
21 Alexis Weiner Leyden 0.00 7.950
22 Emilia Doyle Oswego 0.00 7.900
22 Ellie Lieberman Naperville North 0.00 7.900
24 Stephanie Martin Stevenson 0.00 7.850
25 Katie Courtney Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.800
25 Emma Bastien Addison Trail 0.00 7.800
27 Meghan Morche York 0.00 7.750
28 Paige Harris Stevenson 0.00 7.700
28 Anna Stasik Leyden 0.00 7.700
28 Trinity Witkus Glenbard North 0.00 7.700
28 Kelly Dopart Glenbard North 0.00 7.700
32 Regan Steigel Naperville North 0.00 7.600
32 Rayna McCoy Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.600
32 Myriam Sakho Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.600
35 Genna Peters Oswego 0.00 7.550
36 Callie Stilts Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.500
36 Emily Alter Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.500
36 Christina Sedorook Andrew 0.00 7.500
39 Adriana Olvera Leyden 0.00 7.400
39 Karina Martinez Addison Trail 0.00 7.400
41 Hannah Yoo Stevenson 0.00 7.300
41 Ruth Valles Leyden 0.00 7.300
41 Crystal Wilson Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.300
44 Aida Kendic Leyden 0.00 7.200
44 Rebecca Brandt Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.200
46 AnnMarie Ahrens Lake Park 0.00 7.100
46 Mar Perez Addison Trail 0.00 7.100
48 Nina Pearson Glenbard North 0.00 7.000
48 Jamie Scoville Addison Trail 0.00 7.000
50 Katelyn Rodriguez Glenbard North 0.00 6.900



32nd ANNUAL LAKE PARK GIRLS GYMNASTICS JV INVITE[

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 06,2018

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Claire McGurk Glenbard West 0.00 8.250
2 Noelle Nelson Lake Park 0.00 7.350
3 Kendall Nelson Lake Park 0.00 7.250
4 Haley Trippel Glenbard West 0.00 7.200
5 Ellie Lieberman Naperville North 0.00 7.150
6 Karolina Jasiak Lake Park 0.00 7.000
7 Emma Baroni Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.900
8 Allie Blessing York 0.00 6.850
8 Mikayla Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 6.850
10 Genna Peters Oswego 0.00 6.800
11 Nina Samuta Glenbard West 0.00 6.700
12 Emily Chappell Glenbard West 0.00 6.600
13 Sofia Panza Oswego 0.00 6.500
13 Isabella Lee Naperville North 0.00 6.500
15 Cassidy Max Oswego 0.00 6.450
16 Katie Rand York 0.00 6.400
17 Jessica Lyon Naperville North 0.00 6.150
18 Alexis Weiner Leyden 0.00 6.100
19 Haley Brown York 0.00 5.950
19 Audrey Bareck Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.950
21 Stephanie Martin Stevenson 0.00 5.900
22 Paige Harris Stevenson 0.00 5.850
23 Anna Stasik Leyden 0.00 5.650
24 Bella Graziano Lake Park 0.00 5.600
25 Caroline Marshall York 0.00 5.300
26 Rebecca Brandt Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 5.000
27 Emilia Doyle Oswego 0.00 4.800
28 Emily Alter Hinsdale Central 0.00 4.700
28 Emma Bastien Addison Trail 0.00 4.700
30 Jenny Santana Addison Trail 0.00 4.600
31 Lexie Gamble Glenbard North 0.00 4.200
32 Julia Regonelli York 0.00 4.100
33 Jamie Scoville Addison Trail 0.00 3.850
34 Shelby Crook Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 3.800
35 Kelly Dopart Glenbard North 0.00 3.700
35 Christina Sedorook Andrew 0.00 3.700
37 Ellie Remec Naperville North 0.00 3.650
37 Trinity Witkus Glenbard North 0.00 3.650
39 Aida Kendic Leyden 0.00 3.500
40 Anna Lamountain Hinsdale Central 0.00 3.450
41 Ella Sieger Hinsdale Central 0.00 3.300
42 Jackie Tellez Addison Trail 0.00 2.900
43 Viviann Orozco Leyden 0.00 2.850
44 Olivia Gamboa Andrew 0.00 2.550
45 Leah Foley Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 2.300
46 Cynthia Reed Leyden 0.00 2.250
47 Rayna McCoy Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 1.600
48 Elanore Roberson Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 1.500
48 Hailey Richmond Andrew 0.00 1.500
48 Karina Martinez Addison Trail 0.00 1.500
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Balance

Name
Nina Samuta
Mikayla Benjamin
Sydney Potter
Kendall Nelson
Isabella Lee
Bella Graziano
Haley Trippel
Noelle Nelson
Ella Sieger
Cassidy Max
Kyra Shreve
Allie Blessing
Audrey Bareck
Ellie Lieberman
Hailey Abbandando
Claire McGurk
Sofia Panza
Olivia Harnett
Caroline Marshall
Shelby Crook
Genna Peters
Regan Steigel
Stephanie Martin
Paige Harris
Ellie Remec
Alexis Weiner
Christina Sedorook
Jackie Murillo
Katelyn Rodriguez
Addy Hindsley
Katie Rand
Emilia Doyle
Leah Foley
Karina Lopez
Katie Courtney
Anahi Estrada
Julia Regonelli
Jessica Lyon
Viviann Orozco
Anna Lamountain
Ruth Valles
Callie Stilts
Maisa Farhan
Natalie Rojo
Adriana Olvera
Cynthia Reed
Hailey Richmond
Nina Pearson
Sher Saeed
Kelly Dopart

32nd ANNUAL LAKE PARK GIRLS GYMNASTICS JV INVITE[

Saturday January 06,2018

Beam Order of Finish

Yr. School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Lake Park
Naperville North
Lake Park
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Oswego
Glenbard North
York
Hinsdale Central
Naperville North
Lake Park
Glenbard West
Oswego
Lake Park
York
Homewood Flossmoor
Oswego
Naperville North
Stevenson
Stevenson
Naperville North
Leyden
Andrew
Addison Trail
Glenbard North
York
York
Oswego
Homewood Flossmoor
Addison Trail
Hinsdale Central
Addison Trail
York
Naperville North
Leyden
Hinsdale Central
Leyden
Homewood Flossmoor
Andrew
Addison Trail
Leyden
Leyden
Andrew
Glenbard North
Stevenson
Glenbard North

Ded. Score
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.300
0.00 7.250
0.00 7.200
0.00 7.150
0.00 7.125
0.00 7.100
0.00 6.900
0.00 6.800
0.00 6.750
0.00 6.750
0.00 6.650
0.00 6.650
0.00 6.600
0.00 6.600
0.00 6.500
0.00 6.450
0.00 6.400
0.00 6.300
0.00 6.200
0.00 6.050
0.00 6.050
0.00 6.050
0.00 6.000
0.00 6.000
0.00 5.900
0.00 5.900
0.00 5.700
0.00 5.550
0.00 5.550
0.00 5.550
0.00 5.500
0.00 5.450
0.00 5.400
0.00 5.400
0.00 5.350
0.00 5.350
0.00 5.200
0.00 5.150
0.00 5.000
0.00 5.000



32nd ANNUAL LAKE PARK GIRLS GYMNASTICS JV INVITE[

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Saturday January 06,2018

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Claire McGurk Glenbard West 0.00 9.050
2 Nina Samuta Glenbard West 0.00 9.000
3 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 8.950
4 Kendall Nelson Lake Park 0.00 8.750
5 Haley Trippel Glenbard West 0.00 8.700
6 Mikayla Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 8.325
7 Caroline Marshall York 0.00 8.300
8 Noelle Nelson Lake Park 0.00 8.275
9 Regan Steigel Naperville North 0.00 8.250
10 Katie Rand York 0.00 8.150
10 Karina Martinez Addison Trail 0.00 8.150
12 Alexis Weiner Leyden 0.00 8.100
13 Cassidy Max Oswego 0.00 8.000
14 Emilia Doyle Oswego 0.00 7.900
15 Meghan Morche York 0.00 7.800
16 Allie Blessing York 0.00 7.700
16 Ella Sieger Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.700
18 Isabella Lee Naperville North 0.00 7.650
19 Stephanie Martin Stevenson 0.00 7.600
20 Trinity Witkus Glenbard North 0.00 7.550
21 Sofia Panza Oswego 0.00 7.500
21 Ellie Lieberman Naperville North 0.00 7.500
23 Kyra Shreve Glenbard North 0.00 7.400
23 Christina Sedorook Andrew 0.00 7.400
25 Natalie Rojo Addison Trail 0.00 7.300
26 Genna Peters Oswego 0.00 7.200
26 Ellie Remec Naperville North 0.00 7.200
26 Bella Graziano Lake Park 0.00 7.200
26 Anna Lamountain Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.200
26 Jamie Scoville Addison Trail 0.00 7.200
31 Paige Harris Stevenson 0.00 7.100
31 Kelly Dopart Glenbard North 0.00 7.100
31 Lexie Gamble Glenbard North 0.00 7.100
34 Olivia Gamboa Andrew 0.00 6.900
35 Katie Courtney Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.700
35 Maisa Farhan Andrew 0.00 6.700
37 Jessica Lyon Naperville North 0.00 6.600
38 Mar Perez Addison Trail 0.00 6.500
39 Gabriella Torrito York 0.00 6.300
39 Ruth Valles Leyden 0.00 6.300
39 Elanore Roberson Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 6.300
42 Anna Stasik Leyden 0.00 6.000
43 Viviann Orozco Leyden 0.00 5.900
44 Anna McDonnell Andrew 0.00 5.800
45 Simona Krugman Stevenson 0.00 5.500
45 Jasmine Qadeer Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.500
47 Shelby Crook Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 5.300
48 Myah Garrett Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 5.200
49 Emily Alter Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.000
49 Karina Lopez Addison Trail 0.00 5.000
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